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Airport National Men's Association

Weekly Blind Draw Results

05/28/2019 Holes 10-18
Card Off Hole:

Al Tjelmeland
Ed Osborn

Steve Hageman
Dave Walden

Ken Cole
Phil Hansen

*Joe Smith
Norm Davis

Mark Johnson
Jim Smith

Mike Deupree
*Joe Smith

John Winegarden
Kirk Hoeppner

Tracy Sankot
Rob O'Brian

Roger Hallguist
George Herman

Dave Keele
Bruce F. Young

Dean Halbrooks
Jeff Sailors

Tom Prescott
Dave Moeller

Bob Crook
Steve Stratton

Jim Berger
Steve Erger

HCP

8
7

9 Date:

Scoring as Best Ball,
27 Players at $5.00/Player - $135.00 To Blind Draw Prize Fund
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2

IS oy W W WwWw SO D DD W WO Wb w0 I ITAN I G 1 I O IS OV) o NN Ol

25
29
24

32
29
25

28
30
26

30
32
26

29
31
27

32
30
27

31
31
28

32
34
28

31
32
29

32
35
29

33
32
29

35
32
29

32
34
30

31
33
31

Team
24

25

26

26

27

27

28

28

29

29

29

29

30

31

Payout
$16.20

$14.20

$11.50

$9.40

$7.40

$5.40

$3.40



